4  516.00 5HOU DX FINE TR 75 61071100 4.750BOX  491.49 491.49

2
 5  464.00 5HOU DX FINE TR 60-70 61071100 4.750BOX  883.92 441.96

2
 6  346.00 5HOU DX PLAIN PANTY 80-90 61071100 4.750BOX  659.13 329.57

2
 7  777.00 5HOU DX FINE TRUNK 95-10 61071100 4.750BOX  1480.18 740.09

8156.00

Total : 
RS. EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

194.20

194.20

12.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.